Poz planu
202221551 Gtuchow
202221558 Gtuchdéw
202221558 Gtuchow
202221558 Gtuchdéw
202219948 Gtuchdéw
202221952 Gtuchdéw
202210875 Gtuchow
202210875 Gtuchdéw
202221575 Gtuchow
202221575 Gtuchdéw
202221576 Gtuchow
202221576 Gtuchdéw
202221577 Gtuchow
202221579 Gtuchdéw
202221579 Gtuchow

Lesnictwo

Adres

16-03-1-13-70
16-03-1-13-7
16-03-1-13-7
16-03-1-13-7
16-03-1-13- -
16-03-1-13- -
16-03-1-13- -
16-03-1-13- -
16-03-1-13-127
16-03-1-13-127
16-03-1-13-128
16-03-1-13-128
16-03-1-13-70
16-03-1-13-70
16-03-1-13-70

-h
-8
g

Typ

POz
POZ
UTRZ
UTRZ
UTRZ
UTRZ
-00 UTRZ
-00 UTRZ
-00 UTRZ

OCHRL
OCHRL
OCHRL
OCHRL
OCHRP
OCHRP

Gr. Czynn.
O-SMIECI
0-POZ
0-POZ
0-POZ
P-POZAR
P-INFO
POZ-P
POZ-P
UT-TURYST
UT-TURYST
UT-TURYST
UT-TURYST
UT-TURYST
UT-TURYST
UT-TURYST

Czynnos¢

GODZ RH8
GODZ MH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ RU8
GODZ MH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ MH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ MH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ MH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ MH8
GODZ RH8

Jedn. ilos¢ OSTWPL

H 150 169
H 5 172
H 10 171
H 10 173
H 48 181
H 10 180
H 60 13
H 60 11
H 5 185
H 37 183
H 6 185
H 16 183
H 16 183
H 6 185
H 16 183



